Garey Horner CC Invitational

Molina High School, TX

Saturday, September 19, 2015

75F PCloudy 84%H 2mphW
Race Off :8:47 am

5K GIRLS

Name

6A/5A Junior Vars
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Avydee Cardenas
Tali Ramirez
Graciela Vasquez
Allana Mitchell
Bai Shai

Audrey Arizmendi
Laura Miguel
Brittany Washington
Claudia Sanchez
Tiffany Watson
Cierra Scott
Andrea Arzola
Jillian Jackson
Sydney Kleinman
Destinie Watkins
Raquel Nuncio
Kialond Bronson-Smith
Andrea Ortega
Lauren Hunter
Jessica Elizardo
Ta'j Allen

Danielle Scott
Eugenia Guerrero
Kimberly Guzman
Ana Sanchez
Rachel Chambers
Angleina Harding
Yaneli Amaya
Lisa Perez
Tatyana Anguiano
R Kinfe

Jaya Gupta

Eden Hall

Catera Green
Margaret DeMuth
Macie Kirkby
Anne Sullivan
Mitzi Limon
Jocelyn Linares
Julie Olvera
Anahi Padron
Cristal Abrego
Monica Pineda
Leslie Cuenca
Tatie Perez
Jessica Thomas

93 GIRLS  --- Average Time of

School (Grade)
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PAEP (11)
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JFK (11)
JPIL (9)
CACR (11)
RIBE (10)
ARBO (10)
THIE (12)
JPI1 (10)
THIE (12)
JPIL (9)
CACR (10)
WTW (10)
ARBO (11)
WTW (10)
CONR (12)
PAEP (11)
RIBE (9)
HILL (10)
PAEP (12)
JPI1 (12)
JPI1 (12)
THIE (11)
CACR (9)
MOLI (10)
soc  (9)
THIE (10)
ARBO (11)
CACR (9)
SOUT (10)
RIBE (9)

30:33

Chip Time Pace TeamPlace Bib

24:15.10 7:48.4 1 505
24:20.94 7:50.2 1 575
24:22.48 7:50.7 1 487
24:24_.62 7:51.4 2 483
24:31.97 7:53.8 3 486
24:43.96 7:57.6 1 1337
24:46.21 7:58.4 1 634
25:10.86 8:06.3 1 493
25:15.15 8:07.7 4 484
25:15.32 8:07.7 2 495
25:22.94 8:10.2 3 491
25:38.01 8:15.0 1 555
25:38.60 8:15.2 2 572
25:44.85 8:17.2 3 573
25:45.11 8:17.3 4 494
25:55.48 8:20.7 1 477
25:58.50 8:21.6 5 488
26:05.92 8:24.0 1 516
26:23.93 8:29.8 1 528
26:27.40 8:30.9 2 472
26:32.64 8:32.6 1 578
26:33.22 8:32.8 1 457
26:55.09 8:39.8 1 600
26:59.91 8:41.4 2 527
27:04.38 8:42.8 2 606
27:09.31 8:44.4 3 522
27:10.65 8:44.9 3 473
27:18.58 8:47.4 2 627
27:19.30 8:47.6 2 455
27:35.03 8:52.7 3 629
27:44_.95 8:55.9 5 481
27:49.89 8:57.5 4 571
28:13.67 9:05.1 2 580
28:19.85 9:07.1 2 508
28:21.69 9:07.7 5 570
28:31.71 9:10.9 4 529
28:50.38 9:17.0 5 532
28:54.95 9:18.4 3 602
28:58.32 9:19.5 4 475
28:58.60 9:19.6 2 549
29:07.41 9:22.4 1 590
29:10.01 9:23.3 4 596
29:10.95 9:23.6 3 456
29:10.98 9:23.6 5 471
29:24.01 9:27.8 1 594
29:45.71 9:34.8 3 585
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Kara Hernandez
Vanessa Ortiz
Melissa Mejia
Gabirielle Walker
Angeles Vera
Martha Gonzalez
Coral Ramirez
Mary Valdivia
Sharon Galvan
Cecilia Calixto
Valeria Nava
Kaitlin Dinkle
Chelsey Nguyen
Inadia Torres
Nancy Rodriguez
Isabel Bedoy
Maria Cabera
Anna Alvarado
Juana Gonzales
Aylyn Noyte
Jennifer Hernandez
Destini McDowell
Yessica Rodriguez
Leslie Fraire

Kenia Pereznegron
Trang Nguyen
Giselle Fuerte
Jacqueline Gonzalez
Hazel Rodriguez
Lorena Santian
Emily Villegas
Diamond Robertson
Jacqueline Soto
Eofrosina Puebla
Diana Nguyen
Yajaira Ocanas
Ana Gonzalez
Jensel Castro
Helen Garcia
Priscilla Cantero
Viviana Ramirez
Aylin Zarate
Sabrina Hempling
Damariz Olguin
Jeanette Martinez
katlynn Whitiker
Marquasiz Law
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29:49 .47
30:09.02
30:22.60
30:24.75
30:35.51
30:48.38
31:03.11
31:10.12
31:14.93
31:24.77
31:42.87
31:45.40
31:49.97
31:58.43
32:08.86
32:09.32
32:10.22
32:11.07
32:41.55
32:46.05
32:48.77
32:50.74
33:17.42
33:28.74
33:33.00
33:36.55
33:52.08
34:06.71
34:09.83
34:11.51
34:15.26
34:18.85
34:26.42
34:32.23
34:46.64
34:48.03
34:59.77
35:36.24
35:36.65
35:50.21
37:00.25
37:05.82
41:24.49
41:45.02
42:06.12
45:04.16
45:05.92
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510
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